
LIQUIDACION 

RADICADO 2017-0033

FECHA VALOR CUOTA Nº MESES

jun-07 150000 198 750 148500

jul-07 150000 197 750 147750

ago-07 150000 196 750 147000

sep-07 150000 195 750 146250

oct-07 150000 194 750 145500

nov-07 150000 193 750 144750

dic-07 150000 192 750 144000

ene-08 158535 191 793 151463

feb-08 158535 190 793 150670

mar-08 158535 189 793 149877

abr-08 158535 188 793 149084

may-08 158535 187 793 148291

jun-08 158535 186 793 147498

jul-08 158535 185 793 146705

ago-08 158535 184 793 145912

sep-08 158535 183 793 145119

oct-08 158535 182 793 144326

                     nov-08 158535 181 793 143533

dic-08 158535 180 793 142740

ene-09 170694 179 853 152687

feb-09 170694 178 853 151834

mar-09 170694 177 853 150981

abr-09 170694 176 853 150128

may-09 170694 175 853 149275

jun-09 170694 174 853 148422

jul-09 170694 173 853 147569

ago-09 170694 172 853 146716

sep-09 170694 171 853 145863

oct-09 170694 170 853 145010

nov-09 170694 169 853 144157

dic-09 170694 168 853 143304

ene-10 174108 167 870 145290

feb-10 174108 166 870 144420

mar-10 174108 165 870 143550

abr-10 174108 164 870 142680

may-10 174108 163 870 141810

jun-10 174108 162 870 140940

jul-10 174108 161 870 140070

ago-10 174108 160 870 139200

sep-10 174108 159 870 138330

oct-10 174108 158 870 137460

nov-10 174108 157 870 136590

dic-10 174108 156 870 135720

ene-11 179627 155 898 139190

feb-11 179627 154 898 138292

mar-11 179627 153 898 137394

abr-11 179627 152 898 136496

may-11 179627 151 898 135598

INTERES
MENSUAL

INTERES 
MESUAL
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jun-11 179627 150 898 134700

jul-11 179627 149 898 133802

ago-11 179627 148 898 132904

sep-11 179627 147 898 132006

oct-11 179627 146 898 131108

nov-11 179627 145 898 130210

dic-11 179627 144 898 129312

ene-12 186327 143 932 133276

feb-12 186327 142 932 132344

mar-12 186327 141 932 131412

abr-12 186327 140 932 130480

may-12 186327 139 932 129548

jun-12 186327 138 932 128616

jul-12 186327 137 932 127684

ago-12 186327 136 932 126752

sep-12 186327 135 932 125820

oct-12 186327 134 932 124888

nov-12 186327 133 932 123956

dic-12 186327 132 932 123024

ene-13 190873 131 954 124974

feb-13 190873 130 954 124020

mar-13 190873 129 954 123066

abr-13 190873 128 954 122112

may-13 190873 127 954 121158

jun-13 190873 126 954 120204

jul-13 190873 125 954 119250

ago-13 190873 124 954 118296

sep-13 190873 123 954 117342

oct-13 190873 122 954 116388

nov-13 190873 121 954 115434

dic-13 190873 120 954 114480

ene-14 194576 119 973 115787

feb-14 194576 118 973 114814

mar-14 194576 117 973 113841

abr-14 194576 116 973 112868

may-14 194576 115 973 111895

jun-14 194576 114 973 110922

jul-14 194576 113 973 109949

ago-14 194576 112 973 108976

sep-14 194576 111 973 108003

oct-14 194576 110 973 107030

nov-14 194576 109 973 106057

dic-14 194576 108 973 105084

ene-15 201697 107 1008 107856

feb-15 201697 106 1008 106848

mar-15 201697 105 1008 105840

abr-15 201697 104 1008 104832

may-15 201697 103 1008 103824

jun-15 201697 102 1008 102816

jul-15 201697 101 1008 101808
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ago-15 201697 100 1008 100800

sep-15 201697 99 1008 99792

oct-15 201697 98 1008 98784

nov-15 201697 97 1008 97776

dic-15 201697 96 1008 96768

ene-16 215352 95 1077 102315

feb-16 215352 94 1077 101238

mar-16 215352 93 1077 100161

abr-16 215352 92 1077 99084

may-16 215352 91 1077 98007

jun-16 215352 90 1077 96930

jul-16 215352 89 1077 95853

ago-16 215352 88 1077 94776

sep-16 215352 87 1077 93699

oct-16 215352 86 1077 92622

nov-16 215352 85 1077 91545

dic-16 215352 84 1077 90468

ene-17 227735 83 1389 115287

feb-17 227735 82 1389 113898

mar-17 227735 81 1389 112509

abr-17 227735 80 1389 111120

may-17 227735 79 1389 109731

jun-17 227735 78 1389 108342

jul-17 227735 77 1389 106953

ago-17 227735 76 1389 105564

sep-17 227735 75 1389 104175

oct-17 227735 74 1389 102786

nov-17 227735 73 1389 101397

dic-17 227735 72 1389 100008

ene-18 237050 71 1186 84206

feb-18 237050 70 1186 83020

mar-18 237050 69 1186 81834

abr-18 237050 68 1186 80648

may-18 237050 67 1186 79462

jun-18 237050 66 1186 78276

jul-18 237050 65 1186 77090

ago-18 237050 64 1186 75904

sep-18 237050 63 1186 74718

oct-18 237050 62 1186 73532

nov-18 237050 61 1186 72346

dic-18 237050 60 1186 71160

ene-19 244589 59 1223 72157

feb-19 244589 58 1223 70934

mar-19 244589 57 1223 69711

abr-19 244589 56 1223 68488

may-19 244589 55 1223 67265

jun-19 244589 54 1223 66042

jul-19 244589 53 1223 64819

ago-19 244589 52 1223 63596

sep-19 244589 51 1223 62373
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oct-19 244589 50 1223 61150

nov-19 244589 49 1223 59927

dic-19 244589 48 1223 58704

ene-20 253884 47 1270 59690

feb-20 253884 46 1270 58420

mar-20 253884 45 1270 57150

abr-20 253884 44 1270 55880

may-20 253884 43 1270 54610

jun-20 253884 42 1270 53340

jul-20 253884 41 1270 52070

ago-20 253884 40 1270 50800

sep-20 253884 39 1270 49530

oct-20 253884 38 1270 48260

nov-20 253884 37 1270 46990

dic-20 253884 36 1270 45720

ene-21 257972 35 1290 45150

feb-21 257972 34 1290 43860

mar-21 257972 33 1290 42570

abr-21 257972 32 1290 41280

may-21 257972 31 1290 39990

jun-21 257972 30 1290 38700

jul-21 257972 29 1290 37410

ago-21 257972 28 1290 36120

sep-21 257972 27 1290 34830

oct-21 257972 26 1290 33540

nov-21 257972 25 1290 32250

dic-21 257972 24 1290 30960

ene-22 283950 23 1420 32660

feb-22 283950 22 1420 31240

mar-22 283950 21 1420 29820

abr-22 283950 20 1420 28400

mar-22 283950 19 1420 26980

abr-22 283950 18 1420 25560

may-22 283950 17 1420 24140

jun-22 283950 16 1420 22720

jul-22 283950 15 1420 21300

ago-22 283950 14 1420 19880

sep-22 283950 13 1420 18460

oct-22 283950 12 1420 17040

nov-22 283950 11 1420 15620

dic-22 283950 10 1420 14200

ene-23 329382 9 1647 14823

feb-23 329382 8 1647 13176

mar-23 329382 7 1647 11529

abr-23 329382 6 1647 9882

may-23 329382 5 1647 8235

jun-23 329382 4 1647 6588

jul-23 329382 3 1647 4941

ago-23 329382 2 1647 3294

sep-23 329382 1 1647 1647
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oct-23 329382 0 0 0

43035348 19046565

62081913TOTAL CAPITAL + INTERESES
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